
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL
Damon Markwell Markwell Paving P.O. Box 82005 405-634-5353 damon@markwellpaving.com

OKC, OK  73148 405-634-8840
David Vaughan TTK Construction P.O. Box 3681 405-340-0438 davidvaughan@ttkconstruction.com

Edmond, OK  73083 405-348-7627
Tim Caudle Silver Star Construction 2401 S. Broadway 405-793-1725 tim@silverstarconst.com

Moore, OK 405-793-9989
Brian Schwarz Schwarz Paving 8251 W. Reno 405-789-7203 Brian.Schwarz@schwarzpaving.com

OKC, OK  73127 405-789-7303
Shannon Fanning Schwarz Paving 8251 W. Reno 405-789-7203 Shannon.Fanning@schwarzpaving.com

OKC, OK  73127 405-408-2300
Chuck Christensen Dobson Bros. Const. P.O. Box 81504 402-474-5115 chuck_christensen@hotmail.com

Lincoln, NE  68501 402-435-4002
Kristi Kirchner Benham P.O. Box 11357 405-425-3660 kkirchner@pikepass.com

OKC, OK 73136
Len Scantling Midstate Traffic 12501 N. Santa Fe 405-751-6227 len@midstatetraffic.com

OKC, OK 73114 405-751-8338
Daniel Humphrey PBS&J 3700 West Robinson, Ste. 208 405-321-2480 dqhumphrey@pbsj.com

Norman, OK  73072 405-321-2490
Keven Parker PBS&J 3700 West Robinson, Ste. 208 405-321-2480 kwparker@pbsj.com

Norman, OK  73072 405-321-2490
Gordon Johnson OTA P.O. Box 11357 405-425-7492 gjohnson@pikepass.com

OKC, OK 73136
Bob Lemon Haskell Lemon Const. P.O. Box 75608 405-947-6069 blemon@haskelllemon.com

OKC, OK 73147 405-947-6068
Logan Greve Haskell Lemon Const. P.O. Box 75608 405-947-6069 lgreve@haskelllemon.com

OKC, OK 73147 405-947-6068
Paullei Mumme Downey Contracting 3217 NE 63rd 405-478-5277 bdowney@downeycontracting.com

OKC, OK  73121 405-478-5269
David Kistler K&K Contracting 2019 E. St. Hwy 152 405-261-6017 kkcontracting2006@gmail.com

Mustnag, OK  73064 405-461-6031
Bryan Gabel Total Investment P.O. Box 1134 405-282-1198 cwadei7351@aol.com

Guthrie, OK  73044 405-282-1198
Wade Inman CP3 7351 S. Pooglas 405-282-1198 cwadei7351@aol.com

Guthrie, OK  73044 405-282-1198
Greg Munoz Kalka Construction Chandler, OK 405-258-0034 rkslipnot@yahoo.com

405-258-5018
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Jennifer Sullivan Traffic & Lighting Systems 13305 N. Santa Fe 405-524-1341 jennifer@tlsokc.com
OKC, OK 73114 405-524-2386

C. Ray Hudson Shell Construction 336 N Falcor 405-495-2063 shell.cray@yahoo.com
OKC, OK 73127 405-495-2446

Phil Pratt Rudy Construction 3101 NE 63rd 405-478-9900 pprattrudy@aol.com
OKC, OK 405-478-9901

Jeff Schlittenhardt Direct Traffic Control 700 SE 59th 405-635-1900 jeffs@directtrafficcontrol.com
OKC, OK 405-635-1906

Steve Thoendel Sherwood Construction 4716 E 193rd 918-266-6861 stevet@sherwoodoklahoma.com
Catoosa, OK 918-266-6482

Jim Meyer GNC Concrete 2100 N. 161st 918-438-1182
Catoosa, OK 918-438-1185

Tammy Robinson OTA P.O. Box 11357 405-425-3614 trobinson@pikepass.com
OKC, OK 73136 405-425-7499

Steve Cilberg OTA P.O. Box 11357 405-425-7449 scilberg@pikepass.com
OKC, OK 73136 405-425-7499


